points
300
290
285
280
275
270
265
260
255
250
245
240
235
230
225
220
216
212
208
204
200
196
192
188
184
180
176
172
168
164
160
156
152
148
144
140
136
132
128
124
120

bowler
Jesse Brown

Ambrose Shirk

Kolby Bennett

Riley Celmer

Isaac Erickson

Sean Walsh

Ryan Goddard

Andrew Lazarchick

Jason Keebler

Tony Lutz

Joey Ocello

Nicholas Vanderwende

Jordan Schell

Antonio Reyes

Charlize Wanner

Aliza Shirk

Kyle Schell

Ryan Taylor

Aidan D'Souza

Desmond Brown

Alyssa Breidegam

Brad Mazurek

Mason Doan

Marissa Consentini

Ethan Resh

Sydney Binkley

Morgan Gitlitz

Joe Hardy

Matt Ward

Ethan Reinert

Josh Velasquez

Jenna Garman

Brandon Gust

David Swavely

Ryan Marsden

Dan Althouse

Zach Wentzel

Trevor Courtney

Tom Burns

Caitlin Mattingly

John Arms

place $680

24

$200
$125
$100
$75
$60
$45
$40
$35

pins gm
2163 9
2854
2094
2103
2078
1865
1762
1845
1757
1755
1724
1741
1702
1702
1668
1616
1066
1064
1060
1047
1036
1021
1018
1016
1015
1015
1012
1006
993
982
972
968
965
963
956
953
931
904
899
870
852
55013 261
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PJBT #19 Scratch @ Hiester 1/6/19
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points
300
290
285
280
275
270
265
260
255
247
247
240
235
230
225
220
216
212
208
204
200

bowler
Erik Olafson

PJBT #19 Handicap @ Hiester 1/6/19

place $420 pins 5 TOTAL 6 b 7 b 8 b TOTAL
1998 166.50

Owen Colby

1640 182.22

Bobby Schneeweis

1776 197.33

Maribeth Baker

1769 196.56

Haven Harrington

1695 188.33

Jacob Dent

1352 169.00

Earl Von Neida

1449 181.13

Genna Closs

1443 180.38

Zachary Malinoski

1215 151.88

Morgan Kline

1419 177.38

Noash Gehret

800 160.00

lan Hertzog

957 191.40

Ryan Walls

818 163.60

Rebecca Breidegan

838 167.60

Gavin Courtney

744 148.80

Jadelyn Swisher

858 171.60

Ayden Davis

852 170.40

Kendra Boger

813 162.60

Zachary Conrad

725 145.00

Eric Lazarchick
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659 131.80

Desiree Dent

768 5 153.60

24588 143 171.94

9 10 11 12
176 171 171
179
128
169
157
164 173 150 175




